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सी.आई.एन./ C.I.N.: U17232WB1971GOI027958 

Ref.No.JCI/HO/Pers./Selection/2022-23/7                                                                       Date: 20.11.2023 

SUB: DECLARATION OF RESULTS FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION FOR PHASE-7  
AGAINST EMPLOYMENT NOTIFICATION NO. 01/2021 

Reference to the provisional shortlisted candidates released vide Order dated 29.05.2023 and subsequent document 
verification of Credentials (Phase-7) at the Head Office of the Corporation at Kolkata, the result of the verification is 
appended below, Roll Number wise: 

 

POST SELECTED REJECTED 

Accountant 
10019598 

10022576 
10020031 

 
POST SELECTED REJECTED 

Junior Assistant 10006532 10007033 

 
POST SELECTED REJECTED 

Junior Inspector 
10013129 

10007514 
10021321 

10019125 
10019126 
10015340 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Regards, 
HR Department 
The Jute Corporation of India Limited 

 


